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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 3471 Class: PHBA 3471 Amateur Weanling Geldings 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Terry Thompson, Kathie Crowley, Gay Lynn Owens, Cindy Rucker

2 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
James Melvin Kifer
Hartselle, AL2013

JMK Grand Finale

PHBA - 89182

James Melvin Kifer

PHBA - 43316

1669

Sire: JMK Supernatural Dam: Kids Sweet Rose

2

Z
Navonda Rains
Crosby, TX2013

Classic Secret

PHBA - 89178

Navonda Rains

PHBA - 99915

1332

Sire: I Gotta Cool Secret Dam: Sheza Classic Doll

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1669
1332

1669
1332

3rd Judge: 

1669
1332

4th Judge: 

1669
1332

1
2

Terry 
Thompson

Kathie 
Crowley

Gay Lynn 
Owens

Cindy 
Rucker


